
浜田市霊園基金年度末残高 （単位：円）

取崩額 積立額 年度末残高

平成23年度 0 108,006,852 108,006,852

平成24年度 2,536,885 0 105,469,967

平成25年度 0 229,878 105,699,845

平成26年度 35,779,249 0 69,920,596

平成27年度 768,955 425,116 69,576,757

平成28年度 0 4,610,836 74,187,593

平成29年度 0 3,322,887 77,510,480

平成30年度 0 3,229,758 80,740,238

令和01年度 0 3,628,438 84,368,676

令和02年度 0 7,382,203 91,750,879

令和03年度 1,692,440 0 90,058,439

令和04年度 0 89,244 90,147,683

令和05年度 571,187 0 89,576,496

令和06年度 89,576,496

令和07年度 89,576,496

令和08年度 89,576,496

令和09年度 89,576,496

令和10年度 89,576,496

令和11年度 89,576,496

令和12年度 89,576,496

令和13年度 89,576,496

令和14年度 89,576,496

令和15年度 89,576,496

令和16年度 89,576,496

令和17年度 89,576,496

年度


